
r 25.10.2017 Counsel for the petitioner and Mr. Farhaj Sikandar, District Attorney alongwith Mr. Khair Muhammad, MS Tank for respondents present. Since the main appeal is accepted, therefore the instant COC application has become infructuous and is filed.
File be consigned to the record room.

Announced
25.10.2017

(Ahmad Hassan)
Member

Camp .Court p.I.KhanCA

(Muhanttmad Hamid Mughal)
Member


♦
Le^ed_co]^el.^&r._te^ Mf.-

Earhaj Sikandar, Pistriet Attomey^-^fpr i:h^

respondents ^ pcsefiJiti .: .Wrten ia:ep.L]? toncbehajg^Qf fespeadenti^i^ Ijfnotrfecdv.edJand-Distridt^AMoJii.ey requested for further finie.-' Adjourned.:; ToLcOtne.op for written rely/comments on 23/r0/2017 before DB at Camp Court D.LKhan.

26.09.2017

o-
-fg/^rnber

(Judicial)
Camp Court D.I.Khan

Member
(Executive),

23.10.2017 Bench incomplete. Adjourned. To come up on 24.10.2017
before D.B at camp Court D.I.Khan.

" leuibc^-

■:n'

24.10.2017 Counsel for the appellant and Mr. Farldiaj Sikandar, District Attorney alongwith Mr. Khair Muhammad, MS Tank for respondents present. Learned District Attorney seeks adjournment.

Adjourned. To come up for further proceedings on 25.10.2017 before D.B at camp Court D.I.Khan.

. <

Member
(Executive)

Member
(Judicial)

Camp Court D.I.Khan

d


C.O.C Application No. 215/2016

26.07.2017 Counsel for the appellant present. Dr. Ishaq Shah, Medical Officer alongwith Mr. Farhaj Sikandar, District Attorney for the respondents also present. Written reply by respondent No. 1 not

■ submitted." Written reply on behalf of respondent No. 2 has already submitted. Representative of respondent No. 1 requested for further adjournment. Adjourned. To come up for written reply/comments^gn behalf of respondent No. 1 on 22.08.2017 at Camp Court D.I.Khan.

(Muhammaa Amin Khan Kundi)
Member

Camp Court D.I. Khan

• 'S\

Counsel for the appellant present. Dr. Ishaq Shah, Medical Officer alongwith Mr. Farhaj Sikandar, District Attorney, for the respondents also present. Written reply on behalf of respondent No. 1 not submitted. Representative of respondent-department requested for further time for submission of written reply.

Adjourned. To come up for written reply/comments on behalf of respondent No. 1 on 26.09.2017 at Camp Court D.I.Khan.

22.08.2017

•!

'’--f

(Ahmau Hassan)
Member

(Muhammad Amin Khan Kundi)
Member

Camp Court D.I. Khan

■ i

I


A
. Counsel for petitioner and Dr. Hussain Ahmed Afridi, M.S DHQ

(Tank), alongwith Mr. Farhaj Sikandar, Government Pleader for respondents present. Dr. Hussain Ahmed Afridi, M.S DHQ (Tank) submitted that he had brought the reply but the same needs vetting from the concerned office and requested for time, allowed. Mr. Muhammad Shakoor, District Account Officer through one Muhammad Tariq, Senior ;

Auditor present so, he is directed to inform the respondent No, 2 to appear in person and to submit proper reply: To come up for reply and arguments on 22.02.2017 before S.B at Camp Court D.I.Khan.

. 2,5.01.2017

• 1. \

1

\

ASHFAQUE TAJ
MEMBER

Camp Court D.I.Khan

Counsel for petitioner, Dr. Muh^mad Khan Afridi, M.S DHQ

(Tank) respondent No. 1 and Muhammad Shakoor, District Accounts

Officer, respondent No. 2 alongwith Mr. Farhaj Sikandar, Government Pleader for respondents present. Respondent No. 2 submitted written reply on C.O.C application. Written reply by respondent No. 1 not submitted and he quested for further time. Request accepted. Respondent No. 1 is directed to submit written reply positively on next date. To come up for written reply on behalf of respondent No. 1 on 29.03.2017 before S.B at Camp

Co.urt D.I.Khan.

22.02.2017

IK--
(ASHFAQUE TAJ)

MEMBER
Camp Court D.I.Khan

29.03.2017 Since tour is hereby cancelled, therefore, the case is adjourned for the same on 26.07.2017.

/

X.
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FORM OF ORDER SHEET
Court of

/2016;C.O.C Application No..

Order or other proceedings with signature of judge or MagistrateDate of order proceedings

S.No.

321

The C.O.C application submitted by Mr. Umar Hayat through Mr. Muhammad Waqar Alam Advocate may be entered in the relevant Register and put up to'the Court for proper order ©lease.

07/11/20161

RMsfRAR^ ^

This C.O.C application be put up before Touring S. Bench at

D.I.Khan on

2-

;

Counsel for the petitioner present. Notice be issued to the respondents for further proceedings for 25.01.2017 before S.B at

Camp Court D.I.Khan.;

26.12.2016

• •

ASHFAQUE TAJ
MEMBER

Camp Court D.I.Khan

1

>
{ •


before the honourable KHYBFR PAlfHTiii^i/uHL 1/

lO’K SERVICE TRIBUNAL PESHAWAR

V/S iVl. Khan etc

INDEX

)}

Copy of Petition
/- ^

9 Order of Service Tribunal

3 T.C.S receipt & Duty Roster
JT-:. /!

Appointments orders4

Wakalat Nama5

Dated: ^ /11/2016

Petitioners

cy

A:


before the honourable KHYRFR PAKMTII^K»2^^~ /^

SERVICES TRIBUNAL. PESHAWAR

Contempt Petition /2016

Umer Hayat son of Shah Jahan r/o Tehsil & District Tank.
X-RAY Attendant BPS-02.

(Petitioner/Appellant)

Versus

1. Muhammad Khan, Medical Superintendent DHQ Hospital District Tank. » ■

2. Muhammad Shakoor, District Accounts Officer, Tank.

..................Respondents

CONTEMPT PETITTON

Respectfully Shewith,

That the petitioner/appellant humbly submits as under.
1. That the petitioner/appellant instituted a Service Appeal titled "Umer Hayat Vs. Govt, of KPK etc" in the court of learned Service Tribunal KPK, Peshawar and on 07/09/2016 appeal of the appellant was admitted for regular hearing, and status quo against the subject post with the issuing

direction,
"appointment against the subject post shall be subject to decision of the instant service appeal". Attested copy of the same is enclosed herewith.

2. That attested copies of the .order dated 07/09/2016 to the respondents via TCS and in this respect receipts enclosed for ready reference. Moreover, the record copies duty roster for class-IV employees of DHQ Hospital Tank are enclosed herewith.

was given

are
regarding

3. That respondents willfully and with mala fide intention appointed against the subject post and back dates and violated the orders of this honourable court.


4. That 08/08/2016, respondent IMo. 1 issued appointment order datedagainst the subject post vide different office orders

08/08/2016 in violation of the order dated 07/09/2016 of this

honourable Tribunal.

5. That the respondents have been violating the order dated 07/09/2016 passed by this learned tribunal, respondents are committing contempt of court. hence, the

6. That since the aforesaid order passed by this Honourable

•Tribunal has been violated, the petitioner/appellaht is left with no option but to invoke the powers vested in the Honourable Court for initiating contempt proceedings or other appropriate order thereon.

7. That respondents have been guilty of disobedience of the Tribunal and

against respondents

lawful orders passed by this Honourable therefore, a penal action be initiated under the law.

It is therefore, respectfully prayed that contempt of court proceedings be initiated respondents.

proper

against the

Dated: 4£yil/2016

Your Humble Petitioner

Umer Hayat

Through Counsel /

M, WaqarAlam ^
Advocate High Court


before the honourable KHYRFR PAKHTIINk^HWA
SERVICES TRIBUNAL. PESHAWAR

Contempt Petition /2016

Umer Hayat Versus Muhammad Khan etc

AFFIDAVIT

I, Umer Hayat, the petitioner, do hereby solemnly affirm and declare Oath that contents of the accompanying contempt petition correct and nothing has been deliberately concealed from this Court.

on
are true and

Hon'ble

Deponent
Dated: J /ll/2nifi

5*- //

Identified by:

1^
M. Waqar Alam
Advocate High Court ^
Dera Ismail Khan
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BEFORE THE KHYBER PAKHTllNKHWA^ERVirF
TRIBUAL. PFSHflWARVf^^^^'X

Service Appeal No. /2016

Umer Hayat s/o Shah Jahan r/o Tehsil & DtstTi-cfrank. 7

X-Ray Attendant (BPS-2)

(Appellants

VERSUS

Government of KPK, through secretary Health

Department, KPK Peshawar.

Secretary to Govt: of KPK, Health Department,
Peshawar.

Director General Health services, KPK Peshawar.

District Health officer (DHO), District Tank.

District Accounts Officer, District Tank

Medical Superintendent (DHQ Hospital), District
Tank

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

(RESPONDENJS)

07,09.2016 Counsel for lire appellant present. Learned counsel for tlte appellant submitted that identical appeal No. 875/2016 titled "Sabir Khan-vs-Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa through Secretary Health etc has been admitted for regular hearing by this Tribunal vide order of the worthy Chairman dated 29,08.2016, therefore, this appeal may be admitted for regular hearing in the same manner. The learned counsel for the appellant staled at the Bar that this appeal is identical with the said appeal No, 875/2016.

)

In view of the above, this appeal is also admitted for regular hearing in the same manner subject to deposit of security and process fee within 10 days where-after notices be issued to the respondents for written reply/comments Tor 27.09.2016 before S.B. Notice of stay

••••■' application be also issued to the respondents for the dale fixed.

Appointment against the subject post shall be subject to decision of the instant service appeal.

.V

i


7 Customer Relalioiiship Maiiagemeni - iJviRAN1 16

Cull
c.sf) Siiii:Icndei:! livAVie-y CoLiiiiCiiis

Shipment Detail
3FfAN AOrigin1063834431Con::iigninent tr

Piooking Oare_
I ___
i No. 01 Pieco.s
i [iooking SlalT 80606

07TAV,Destinationi7-Sep-16 Tc:Product0,5
0Service

Customer //
IC.Oi'i!;Customer

DM0IManieWAQAIlName

i Addre.s:,;|| .Addres.s

Phonei PliCme 0 I
I; Fax!■ax

-■ . .1 ■ I—

Delivery jDetail
MO^'Cii‘cdpat;Sla USReceived By'I’imeCourier DateShiil RouteSheet No.

t
-r-—r.

19/09,201600:19 N-OK.'SA.IJAD12:3019-Sep-1680606AT'A'N 1DIK 10535*7/

iNSP:irrc'i-A!fvil.dyiAij..yi;.RlKL.CCMRL/llN

Complain Detail
L.'omplain ' Origin

i//
Booking

Dale
Service

! User Id
I Complain
Date

Destination9/17/2016

Product
Customer #

COviriU'iiili'Customer
|| Name DHONameWAQAR

Address .a.Address
I

PhonePhone 0
;»v

Complaint I'-.listory
Coiriplain
LI pdaled
13y_____
IMR.AN

Complain
From

Complainec
Name

Complaint
Status Complainee Phoned'ype

CSDT

Comi)!:iin

\r2. ■. hito//intranet.Ics.com.pk/crm/cninis.asp?cn-1063834431

---

!i
V


Customer Relationship Management - IMRAN

// '
Aviow (.V.)mplaii].s

Call
Attended Bv C9,D SiatT

Shipment Detail
106383'4430 Origin TAN

Bookii'^^ Date

No. of Pieces

17.-Sep-16 Destination TAN
0.5 Product C
1 •Service O

Booking Staff .80606 Customer #

Customer Corisigiifc
Name WAQAT^ Name DHQ

Address Address

Phone 0 Phone
FaxFax

Delivery Detail
i

ShiftSheet No. Route Courier Date Time Received By Statiis Dati F HOver
III:

id

,i ii
ATANlD1K1053597 80606 19-Sep-16 lAAilD12:37 OK 19/Ot /20i609:19 N

Ii■•! !||

FMAIk/ PRiN'f COMPLAIN INSlEirr GL, Airv'

Complain Detail ii Complain Origini
l!
Booking

Date 9/17/2016 Destination i

ProductService
Customer UUser Id

Compiain
Date

!:

Cdus'ighecCustomer
Name NameWAQAR DHQ

Address Address

Phone Phone0

Complaint ITistory
Complain
Updated Complaint

Status
Complainee
Name

Complain.
From

Type Complainee Phone
I'Tv
IMRAN ▼ CSDT T

Complain Aeijca I

http://intranet.tcs.com.pk/crm/cnmis.asp?cn=1063834430 1/3

•A

/-- , -i-|'

http://intranet.tcs.com.pk/crm/cnmis.asp?cn=1063834430
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Customer Relaiionsi,ip Management - IMRAN• / •

Dili
.•7ic\v Cnniplain.s Ar.ended Bv CSD S(aif

Shipment Detail
Consigmnent #
Book;.iirj(l5ate
Weiglu

/ 1063834429 Origin TAN
17-Sep-16 Destination TAN
0.5 Product C

No. of Pieces Service 0
! Booking Suiff 80606 Customer fl
I Customer fAMt'o'gm.-j-

-*ww*“'‘t fr bI i> n )

Natnc NameVVAQAR DAO

Addre.ss Address

Phone 0 Phone
I'ax Fax ii

iL'.= i,{ s s

Delivery Detail
Sheet No. Shift Route Courier Date Time Received By IStatus Data Red HOver

I

D1K:1053597 ATANl 80606 SHAKOOR19-Sep-16 01:00 OK 19/09/201 60 9:19 NlI! ■I

RMAIL/PRINT POMPl AiN rr cI ,AiN]

Complain Detail
Complain

Origin//

Booking
Date 9/17/2016 Destinationi i I.
Service Product
UserJd .
Complain
Date

Customer U I:

Cu.stomer '
Name WAQAR Name DAO

Address Address

0one Phone

Complaint History

Complaint
Status

jComplain
iUpdated Type Complainee

Name
Complain
From 1

Complainee Phone|By
IMRAN T T CSD T

Complain A Ofiojj

iJ-//intranet.tcs,com,pk/crm/cnmis,asp?cn= 1063834429
1/2

V
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Customer Relationship Management - IMRAN

Cnl!
/'/iew Complains Attended Bv CSD StaiT

7/ Shi jmeiit Detail
/ Consignment #

Bookii'ifDate
Weight
No. of Piece.s
Booking Staff

1063834428 Origin TAN./
17-Sep-16 Destination PEW
0.5 Product G

Service 0
80606 Customer U

Customer CtjjiSigiK-e

Name WAQAR Name SECRETARY

Address Address

Phone 0 Phone .!
Fax Fax

Delivery Detail
Sheet No. • Shift Route Courier Date Time Received By Statui -Data Fed HOver

I ; IPEW919255 GT4 32935 19-Sep-16 12:15 SAFDAR OK 19/09/20 6:1 6 26 N
I •

I

tMAIl,/ PRINT COMPl.AIN. 1 INSERT 01: AIM

Complain Delaij
Complain

Origiiij//
Booking
Date___
Service
User Id

9/17/2016 . Destination

Product
Customer #

Complain
Dale

Custom'^r ICiiU'jl .’iiU

Name SECRETARY 'WAQAR 1'Name !!

Address Address

Phone 0 Phone

Complaint Elistory
■(' omplaiii
Updated Complaint

Status
Complainee
Name

Complain
From ■

Type Complainee Phone
By
IMRAN T T CSD T

Complain AeCion

;ip://intranet.tcs.com.pk/crm/cnmis.asp?cn= 1063834428 1/2
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Customer Reistionship Management - |[•.■.RAN

.-view Contplains Call
AUended Ryf-Rn j.-j.-Shipment Detai]-y

'^‘isignment# I063S34427
BooivijFDite|iTSep-I6

/! ' Origin TAN
Destination
Product

PEWWeight
No. o[-Pieces ]
Booking Staff *806^

0.5
G

Service 0
Customer U

Customer
Consignee* Name WAQAR ■ 1 Name DC

»
Address

Address -
Phone 0

PhoneFax
Fax

Delivery Detail
Sheet No. Shift Route Courier Date Time Received By Status Data Fed HOver •

PEW919255 GT4 32935 ]9“Sep-16 12:00 TAr:irR 19/‘O9/!20 1616:26OK N
jT^MLAPlGNTCOMPt AtM

INSRRT CLAIM1

I

Complain DetailComplain I
If! Origin

Booking
Dale

I Service
I l^er Id

Complain
Date

9/17/2016
Destination

Produetj
•i

Customer #r

Customer
IdC'on.stg 1Name ^T1-WAQAR Name DG

Address
fAddress••V

/;i .!(Phone 0
Phone

Complaint Flistory
Complaint
Status

-'omplain
Updated Type

Complainee
Name

Complainee Phone i Complain
From '

fy
IMRAN

T T■-r-—■---------------------

omplain CSD T

•I
’

/intranet.tcs.com.pk/crm/cnmis.asp?cn=1063834427

I
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DUTY ROSTRll FOR CLASS-I V STAFF OF DHQ HOSP HAil Tank for ' :
THV. MOMTR OF NOVEMBER 201 (ii

{■.

I
Designation Place of duty! !s# Name Rcinb£|s-''Shift

fijioi- Sal'irda
I] Noijuiay ()

Morning i Mr. Alxiur 'iH;
Mr. . a\'cc(.!
Mr. Akiuar Sli^

Mr.Abdul Ghafoor W/01 /'•.& E Unit on k!i-Mr. Javeed Khan W/0 r1 f2 Mr. Akhtar Shah ' W/0 A& E Unit Evening hiSuoc ■ on'a

1

3 Mr. Ghulani Aii W/O AcK: !■: Unit
I'svv'
MSW

Niglu
N'liiniiii}’.

Morning
Evening
Niglii

rlnilani .-Mi Safi r
Ml- j^adiq Ji'SjiUndii
Mr. Shahir \lir n^ .Sui-'c
Mr. ^\mir KliaV Sund::
Mr. ilali/. ur Keiiinan

Mr.
Mr. Sadiq Ali

,Mr. Sliahir Khan
4 W/O

W/O5 av Ol f
6 Mr. Amir Khan W/O FSW/MSW y Off

kSunda
I

7 Mr. Hafiz ur
Rclnnan

fVA l-SW/iVISW V U1

8 Mr. Hassan
Ghulam

Mali T,/Room/Pcads Morning kir. I ia.s.saiO ihulam I riilaN'Ol)'
' ‘ I ■

J.
9 Rlr. M. Saeeci W/O E/Room/Pcads

L/K.oom/JAads
F.vanng i .Mr. M. Saved Salimiav plV.
Nighl10: Mr. Alain Khan W/O Mr. .Alum Khan SaluixiaN’ Off

11 Mr. Mirabai Klian X-Ray/y\ iENOV/MMW Morning Mr. Mirabai Klian Sunda>- Ol'l'
Evening Mr. M. Salcenr I'ridav Off

Mr. Kainran .-Mi Erjda>'
Sunda\’ OIV

1?. >dr. M. Salccin W/O EMW/MMW !
! FMW/MMW13 Mr. Kamran Ali W/O Nighl

Morning
1

-H14 i Mir. Zafar Klian W/O 1 MO OPD
15 >Mr. Nasib Ullah W/O Surgical OPD Mlorning Sundav OlT
16 >Mr. Abdul Karim W/O PeadsOPD _^_oi'nmg

j Mlorning
! Morning

Cdci'icai Slafl' iVlorninu

Sunday OlT
Sumlay ()IT
Sundav OlT
Sunday ()iT
Sundav OlT

Gvnae OPD17 jVIr. Na/.ir Ahmad J3nA .
IS Mir. Sami Ullah- W/O Mlain Store
19 Mr. Dilawar Khan

Mr. Said Badsiiah
NO

20 W/O .'Accountant Morning
21 MIr. Faiz ullah NO MM Ofllce

Garden
Mommg Sundav ()1T
Morning j Sunda\- OlT22 Mr. Haibat Khan

Mir. M. Ayub
^r. Abdul Aziz

Mlali

23 Mr. M. Iqbal Tubcweli/OP Mloining _S_untiay Mkn'ning Suiuia\'24 Mr, Fazal Reliman

Mr. M. Saeed
Dhobi

25- /Mr. Tuscef Khan W/O Main OPD .Morning j Sunda\’ ()IT Mlorning ! Sund.a>- OlT
Morniiig_ _Sundav ()\'['
Mlorning Sunda\- Ol'l'
Morning j Sunday OlT
Mlqrnjng j_SundaN' Oil'
Ninlu

26^ >.Mr. Ihsan Ullah W/O EGG
27 i'' MIr. Gul Wall Lab/A L.ab
28 Mr. Zafar Khan X-Ray/A X-Ray Unit
29 . 'Mir. M Hussain L/A Ortho-OPD
30 ' MIrs. Zaro bibi Dai I .ab/r<oi)m

Lab/Room31 MIrs. Islam bibi Dai 1 Salurdav (.M'f

A'\
A"

N .superiniendcni
DHQ 1 iospiial Tank

—iJ .

J
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DUTY ROSTiER FOR SWEEPfeR & CHOWr^t
. MONTH OF NOVEMEEI^ ?.m

I/#'

I

AR not^ THR
i, i

> jF/ I

!,i iI
■ ' iSWEEPERS I ■•a ItI. I

% (\
:■? iff, I ■'

t; ■
i :Morning Mrs. Parveen BiBi Sweeper

Mr. M. Jan Sweeper

VTr. Aslam Khan Sweepei-

Mr. Rameez Khan Sweeper

/Mr. Sohail Khan Sweeper

/Mr. l-Jainan Khan Sweep

- Mr. Amjn Shah Cleaner

•i il/I y I I■I . . .

•IF;

: lilt

I{
I .
.1'

•i i
1

:•i

I

I
5

Icr ■( ;
I i

i

Ij • 1:.
■ i

' i I

!*• I
1

iI/ Evening ! Mr. M. Wasim Sweeper I . i!
K'-l I

t!1 I i
f I

! I !^ :i/y Night
• --y 1

Mr. M. Ashiq Sweeper1'

!*j; i iA! i!
i

CHOWiaDAR•• !:

'. :. >
I' Morning'

•ijv; Evening

/Mr. Shoaib Khan Chowkidar

Mr. M. Ashiq Chowkidar

]

Mr. Muhanunad Arif Chowkidar

Ml’. M. Tufail Chowkidar.
Mr. Bakhtiar Khan Chowkidar

Mr. Abdul Wahab Chowkidar

.3^

r;
‘■'■'Night •

T ■ . •
'!■

•J . !
rm \ i? !!

- k
■V.

^ 11-: I) I C.\ I. .SI: I -1-: KI N'i ■ i-:.\ 1 >
DIIQ HOSriTAL TANK

-!
! t

i

j 1 !
F. I

■r ♦ i.-■I !
•"

iV'i
}h-i

ii‘ i .r- •• r II 1. • <• i.5I- , IT •
I i■i

^ t tV..
i r

I; i\
II I1

t I
1 I

I
I 1!
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pun hospital TANKn.ar-P np THE MEDICAljUEElNIIMniJ^

<,A.J

»
Dated £:Iy£i272oi5-5'^-•>

NoV/.-
■/■

t

npPlCE ORDER
rccommcndmion of the Departmental Selection

' "X-Ray Attendant" B-04 against the vacant post at DHU rnles and subject to revision from time to tinte on the

.(
ConsL'fluCMU upon ihc

S/o Mital i<han R/o District Tank is hereby appointed as Hospital Tank plus usual allowances as adm.ss.ble undo- the followini; terms and conditions accordin,; to the G.over-w-.nt Pokce.

in the Health Department is purely on temporary basis
h notice will be essential or in lieu thereof one a^onth oav1. His appointment in

,2. Incasev'^'J
shall PC forfeited.

wish to resiiin at an/lime, one moiv:

and MRC etc as may be issued by the
ed by such rules and orders related to TA. leave of Government servant to which you bclonR.3. You will be govern

4. Yourapp

'Q P(7L
>rintendentMEDICA

■ DHQHOSPJTAUIANI^''

OateclW»
yNo. 4

c
/ Copy to the;- ' n ‘

General Health Services', Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar

District Accounts Officer Tank

• Director1.

2.
l

i
Accountant OHQ Hospital Tank3.

MEDICAL SUPRINTENDENT
DHQ HOSPITAL,;TANK

I (
I

I

I«- i 1
. tI

t i

I I

; •
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I I; l|1
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I
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I■1
!-■ ■
'1 > 'j
Hr' OFFICE OP THE MEDICAL 5UPRINTENDENT'DHQ''^QSPITAL TANK

iKii,..,., li!!•

Soik/ii/Lo:-
;> I

• -i !|i -■
• ■ •! ; ■■I!:.

1 f / ' :

life:;
; ! • i r-T"*i i

• I*' ) 'Ijt ?'! I» \:y} i .(\
r- ■! it-r--':

l-u.. V. - :| - , ':n-:i ■ . - ■ - • .
, Consequent.upofji the recomnicndalion of the Deportmdntal 5el.ectlbn Committee, Mr. r/lujcM

Lehman Vo Umer Gul Khan R/o District Tank is hereby bppolntcdjas| '.Ward|pr|qriyr D-o4|pgaltV^t tin vac:
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